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ENERGIO LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
MONDAY 12 MARCH 2012

Investor

Security: EIOO - OPTION EXPIRING 31.03.2013 @ $10.00

MARSHMALLOW FUN COMPANY LLC

NOBLE INVESTMENTS
SUPERANNUATION FUND PTY LTD
<NOBLE INVESTMENTS S/F A/C>

TADEA PTY LTD

LOTHBURY PTY LTD

MRS CHRISTINE FRANCES LEBBON

MR CHUNG NAI JONES LEE

MR NORMAN JOHN PEARCE

SALTY NOMINEES PTY LTD
<SALTY A/C>

ODGERS FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND PTY LTD
<ODGERS FAMILY SUPER A/C>

NOBLE INVESTMENTS
SUPERANNUATION FUND PTY LTD
<NOBLE INV S/F CFL 2 MKT A/C>

NAVIGATOR AUSTRALIALTD
<MLC INVESTMENT SETT A/C>

BIZMARK PTY LTD
<MAGDOLNA FONDA A/C>

MR ALEX AGUERO
<AGUERO FAMILY A/C>

MR JOHN PHILLIP CONSTANTINE

SLRV ENTERPRISE PTY LTD

MR JAMES MARION TROTTER +
MRS RACHEL MARY TROTTER
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Current
Balance

228,576

73,966

70,400

59,650

56,471

50,000

50,000

50,000

45,200

42,178

38,549

34,800

27,268

27,000

26,000

26,000
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% Issued
Capital

15.27%

4.94%

4.70%
3.98%
3.77%
3.34%
3.34%

3.34%

3.02%

2.82%

2.57%
2.32%
1.82%

1.80%
1.74%

1.74%
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ENERGIO LIMITED
FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
MONDAY 12 MARCH 2012
Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
17 MR BENJAMIN ALEC ODGERS + 21,600 1.44%
MRS KARLI ODGERS
<THE ODGERS FAMILY A/C>
18 MR RICHARD MORRISS 21,536 1.44%
19 MRS QI SHI BAO 20,960 1.40%
20 MS CAROL JOY OAKLEY 20,720 1.38%
Investors
TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 990,874 20 66.18%
Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 990,874 20 66.18%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 506,453 253 33.82%
GRAND TOTAL: 1,497,327 273 100.00%

end of report
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