

PAGE NUMBER : 1
REPORT DATE : 13/03/2012
REPORT TIME : 17.26.15

ENERGIO LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 12 MARCH 2012

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
Securit	y: EIOO - OPTION EXPIRING 31.03.2013 @ \$10.00		
1	MARSHMALLOW FUN COMPANY LLC	228,576	15.27%
2	NOBLE INVESTMENTS SUPERANNUATION FUND PTY LTD <noble a="" c="" f="" investments="" s=""></noble>	73,966	4.94%
3	TADEA PTY LTD	70,400	4.70%
4	LOTHBURY PTY LTD	59,650	3.98%
5	MRS CHRISTINE FRANCES LEBBON	56,471	3.77%
6	MR CHUNG NAI JONES LEE	50,000	3.34%
7	MR NORMAN JOHN PEARCE	50,000	3.34%
8	SALTY NOMINEES PTY LTD <salty a="" c=""></salty>	50,000	3.34%
9	ODGERS FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND PTY LTD <odgers a="" c="" family="" super=""></odgers>	45,200	3.02%
10	NOBLE INVESTMENTS SUPERANNUATION FUND PTY LTD <noble 2="" a="" c="" cfl="" f="" inv="" mkt="" s=""></noble>	42,178	2.82%
11	NAVIGATOR AUSTRALIA LTD <mlc a="" c="" investment="" sett=""></mlc>	38,549	2.57%
12	BIZMARK PTY LTD <magdolna a="" c="" fonda=""></magdolna>	34,800	2.32%
13	MR ALEX AGUERO <aguero a="" c="" family=""></aguero>	27,268	1.82%
14	MR JOHN PHILLIP CONSTANTINE	27,000	1.80%
15	SLRV ENTERPRISE PTY LTD	26,000	1.74%
16	MR JAMES MARION TROTTER + MRS RACHEL MARY TROTTER	26,000	1.74%



PAGE NUMBER : 2 REPORT DATE : 13/03/2012 REPORT TIME : 17.26.15

ENERGIO LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 12 MARCH 2012

Rank	Investor	Current Balance		% Issued Capital
17	MR BENJAMIN ALEC ODGERS + MRS KARLI ODGERS <the a="" c="" family="" odgers=""></the>	21,600		1.44%
18	MR RICHARD MORRISS	21,536		1.44%
19	MRS QI SHI BAO	20,960		1.40%
20	MS CAROL JOY OAKLEY	20,720		1.38%
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	990,874	Investors 20	66.18%
	TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:	990,874 506,453	Investors 20 253	66.18% 33.82%

end of report